ICC	FINAN	VCING.	STATEMENT	<b>AMENDMENT</b>

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wol	terskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	14663 - MERCHANTS &
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	67101139
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
File With: Cook, IL	<u> </u>

	*1830917032*
oc#	1830917032 Fee ≇44.25

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A.YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

DATE: 11/05/2018 01:27 PM PG: 1 OF 3

## THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

1a. INITIAL FINAN	CING STATEMENT JULE NUMBER
0935234024	12/18/2009 CC /L Cook 1

1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]
(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13

For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also			
. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statem continued for the additional period provided by applicable	nent identifed a hove with respect to the security interest(s) of Se le law	cured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:  Check one of these two boxes:  This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record		D name: Complete itemDELETE name or 7b, and item 7cto be deleted in	: Give record name item 6a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party In	nformation Change - provide nly one name (6a or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BATHHAUS, LTD.	0,		
DATTILAGO, ETD.			
•	FIRST PERSONAL NAV.E	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
R 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAV _=  ent or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (use		
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignmental Organization's NAME			
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignmental Complete for A			
R 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignmental Organization'S NAME			
R 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignme 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			

	<u> </u>			
9. N	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS	AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (	9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment'	)
lf	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and pro	ovide name of authorizing Debtor		
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
	MERCHANTS AND MANUFACTURERS BANK			
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: BATHHAUS, LTD.

67101139

BATHHAUS, LTD

1830917032 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER; Same as item 1a on Amendment form 35234024 12/18/2009 CC IL Cook				
	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment for	orm			
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
	MERCHANTS AND MANUFACTURERS BANK				
OR					
•	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	FIRST PERSONAL NAMF				
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
	ADDITIONAL IONNELOYMOTORICO)	i I	THE ABOVE SPAC	E IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record requ	uired for indexing purpos	es only in some fili	ng offices - see Instruction item	
-	one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nam 2; (2) not omit, modify, or abbreviate an	y part of the Debtor's na	me); see Instruction	ns if name does not fit	
	13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
R	BATHHAUS, LTD.				
•	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PER	RSONAL NAME	ADI	DITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	THHAUS LID -860 S NORTHWEST HIGHWAY BARRINGTO' - 11 60	1111			
NO	THHAUS, LTD 860 S. NORTHWEST HIGHWAY , BARRINGTON, IL 60 RTH STAR TRUST COMPANY, SUCCESSOR TO FIRST NATIONAL BA TED AUGUST 31, 1959, AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 11-0005	™K OF BARRINGT(			EEMENT
NO Sec ME	RTH STAR TRUST COMPANY, SUCCESSOR TO FIRST NATIONAL B $^{\wedge}$	NY OF BARRINGTO 00 W. MADISON ST	T., SUITE 3150	, CHICAGO, IL 60661	EEMENT
NO Secure	RTH STAR TRUST COMPANY, SUCCESSOR TO FIRST NATIONAL BA TED AUGUST 31, 1959, AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 11-0005 5 cured Party Name and Address: RCHANTS AND MANUFACTURERS BANK - 601 E. Cass St., Joliet, IL 6	NY OF BARRINGTO 00 W. MADISON ST 0432 17. Description of r	eal estate:	, CHICAGO, IL 60661	

Prepared by Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

[ See Exhibit for Real Estate ]

MERCHANTS AND MANUFACTURERS File with: Cook, IL

BATHHAUS, LTD

18. MISCELLANEOUS; 67101139-IL-31 14663 - MERCHANTS & MANUFACT

1830917032 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

**Debtor:** BATHHAUS, LTD.

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, (EXCEPT THEREFROM THE FEE SIMPLE TITLE THEREOF TO THAT PART THEREOF VESTED IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, BY DECREE ENTERED MAY 16, 2001, CASE NO. 01L 50043) 14 COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Parcel ID: 01-01-211-034-0000 VOL. 001 AND 01-01-211-029-0000 VOL. 001